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Jugador 2

Fed. No.

Fed. No.

Hora

Socio No.

Fecha

Socio No.

Jugador 1 HCE

HCE

HCJ

HCJ

Firma Marcador

Firma Jugador Resultado

10 369 340 320 277 245

160 149 133 126 96
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283 273 251 225 212

304 286 267 260 194

166 153 140 122 91

321 310 291 281 209

479 463 447 426 395

434 423 378 362 282

345 332 302 289 247

2861 2729 2529 2368 1971

6082 5820 5431 5031 4376
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Vlta.

Tot.

Bl.

Bl.

Am.

Am.

GUADALMINA SUR

Azul

Azul

Rojo

Rojo

Ngr.

Ngr.

1 376 362 341 317 273

170 157 141 111 106
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1
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346 321 307 270 264

416 404 388 354 303

365 357 350 324 265

526 510 460 448 422

445 434 405 378 368

397 382 361 324 275

180 164 149 137 129

3221 3091 2902 2663 2405
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Par Marcador

Marcador

Index

Hoyo
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